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Last Name First Name Title Organization State E-mail Member Category

Smith Sally Executive Director Alabama Association of School Boards AL ssmith@alabamaschoolboards.org Associate

Bennett Dana Program Advisor Medicaid in the Schools AR dana.bennett@arkansas.gov State Education Agency

Clark Jerri Student Health Services Director Arkansas Department of Education AR jerri.clark@arkansas.gov State Education Agency

Delecki Nancy National Director SEAS Education - Reimbursement AR nancy.delecki@seaseducation.com Associate

Harper Richard ADE School Health Services ADE School Health Services AR richard.harper@arkansas.gov State Education Agency

Johnson Michael President of SEAS Education SEAS Education AR michael.johnson@seaseducation.com Associate

Barkman Mary Ellen Medicaid Coordinator Pinellas County Schools FL Barkmanm@pcsb.org LEA

Caudill Deborah Administrator Seminole County Public Schools FL deborah_caudill@scps.k12.fl.us State Education Agency

Clarke Lisa-ann Accountant The School Board of Broward County FL Lisa-ann.Clarke@browardschools.com LEA

Connor Christopher Manager Public Consulting Group FL cconnor@pcgus.com Associate

Dowling Rebecca Accounts Payable Clerk Levy County School District 100165746-90806064 FL rebecca.dowling@levyk12.org LEA

English Nanci Analyst The School Board of Broward County FL Nanci.English@browardschools.com LEA

Fisher Debbie Coordinator, Health Services/ Medicaid Volusia County Schools FL dhfisher@volusia.k12.fl.us LEA

Glass Anne Medicaid Consultant Florida Department of Education FL anne.glass@fldoe.org State Education Agency

Gorassini Deneen Coordinator Broward County Schools FL deneen.gorassini@browardschools.com LEA

Gray Kathy Admin. Support Assistant School District of Clay County FL kathy.gray@myoneclay.net LEA

Guzman Linda Budget Analyst/Medicaid School District of Palm Beach County FL linda.guzman@palmbeachschools.org LEA

Hardin Melissa Medicaid Specialist Seminole County Public Schools FL Melissa_Hardin@scps.k12.fl.us LEA

Hartsfield Stacie Administrative Mgr MEDICAL PROVIDER SERVICES FL shartsfield@speced.org Associate

Kahn Iris Medicaid/Charter School Reimbursements Palm Beach County School District FL iris.kahn@palmbeachschools.org LEA

Knestrick Beverly Director, ESE Policy Orange County Public Schools FL beverly.knestrick@ocps.net LEA

Malerba Lou Assistant Superintendent for Special Education-retired ASHA FL loumalerba@yahoo.com Associate

Mesa Cyndee OT Program Specialist Broward County Public Schools FL debra.harrington@browardschools.com LEA

Moore Cheriee 

Senior Administrator, ESE Policy Orange County Public Schools, Florida FL cheriee.moore@ocps.net LEA

Mucenic Mary Claire Director School Board of Broward County FL maryclaire.mucenic@browardschools.com LEA

Neal Janet ESE / MIS Manager School Board of Levy County FL janet.neal@levyk12.org LEA

Phillip-Magee Tricia Senior Administrator, ESE Policy Orange County Public Schools FL MarleneTricia.Phillip-Magee@ocps.net LEA

Power Julie PT Program Specialis Broward County Public Schools FL debra.harrington@browardschools.com LEA

Rossman Lisa Salaried Bay County Schools FL rossmlm@bay.k12.fl.us LEA

Shaw April Resource Teacher School Board of Brevard County FL Shaw.April@brevardschools.org LEA

Shell Robby System Analyst Florida School District FL shellr@santarosa.k12.fl.us LEA

Shultz Sharette Senior Accounts Payable Clerk School Board of Levy County FL sharette.shultz@levyk12.org LEA

Skiles Marsha Curriculum Specialist School District of Clay County FL marsha.skiles@oneclay.net LEA

Thomas Karen Program Specialist, Medicaid Leon County School Board FL thomask4@leonschools.net LEA

Williamson Christina Senior Manager - Medicade Polk County School Board FL christina.williamson@polk-fl.net LEA

Farmer Deana Senior Research Associate Georgia Health Policy Center GA dfarmer13@gsu.edu State Education Agency

Richards Kellee Budget Director Georgia Department of Community Health GA kpearce3@bcps.org 



kellee.richards@dch.ga.gov State Medicaid Agency

Smith Annetta Supplemental Reimbursement-Program Director State of Georgia - Department of Community Health GA asmith@dch.ga.gov State Medicaid Agency

Thompson Karen Compliance Auditor/Monitor Georgia Department of Community Health GA kthompson@dch.ga.gov DHS

Ballard Diane Medicaid Program Coach Cedar Rapids Community School District IA dballard@cr.k12.ia.us LEA

Donoghue James Consultant Iowa Department of Education IA james.donoghue@iowa.gov State Education Agency

Afflalo Carmelita Medicaid Director Chicago Public Schools IL clafflalo@cps.edu LEA

Bagin Rich Director of Business Development Select Rehabilitation IL rbagin@selectrehab.com Associate

Brecht August (Gus) President Embrace Education IL gus@embraceeducation.com Associate

Carnes Lisa Associate Fairbanks LLC IL lcarnes@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Cogan Brent Associate Fairbanks LLC IL bcogan@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Crouch Stephanie PowerDS Billing Representative Brecht's Database Solutions, Inc. IL bdsteam @poweriep.com Associate

Donnan Luci Integrated Services Coordinator Community Consolidated School District 21 IL luci.donnan@ccsd21.org LEA

Evans Renee Chief School Business Official Tri-County Special Education Joint Agreement IL revans@tcse.us LEA

Gavin Kathy Director of Fiscal Svcs/CSBO Niles Township District for Special Education IL kgavin@ntdse.org LEA

Gerdes Jessica Principal Consultant, School Health Illinois State Board of Education IL jgerdes@isbe.net State Education Agency

Gilles Peter Manager Public Consulting Group IL pgilles@pcgus.com Associate

Glenn Vickie Medicaid Coordinator Tri-County Spec Ed Jnt Agrmt IL vglenn@tcse.us LEA

Hoffmann Darleen Special Education Financial Specialist Consolidated School District 158 IL dhoffmann@district158.org LEA



Jacobs Rick Principal Fairbanks LLC IL rjacobs@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Joseph Andrew Partner Fairbanks LLC IL ajoseph@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Kalani Reena Associate Fairbanks LLC IL rkalani@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Karlan Matt McKinsey and Company McKinsey and Company IL MJKARLAN@GMAIL.COM Associate

Mason Kimberly Sr. Financial Analyst Chicago Public Schools IL 

kmmason5@cps.edu 

kmmason5@cps.edu LEA

Mitchell Kelly Medicaid Secretary Tri-County Special Education IL kmitchell@tcse.us LEA

Mombela Crissy Director of Student Services Community Consolidated School District 21 IL crissy.mombela@ccsd21.org LEA

Mooney Brian Manager Fairbanks LLC IL bmooney@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Moore Kim Regional Sales Representative Embrace Education IL kim.moore@embraceeducation.com Associate

Murphy Lea Finance Manager Brecht's Database Solutions, Inc. IL lea@poweriep.com Associate

Murray Danielle Educational Software Manager BDS, Inc. IL bdsteam@poweriep.com Associate

Obregon Sergio Manager, Children and Family Benefits Unit Chicago Public Schools - Office of Student Health and Wellness IL sobregon@cps.edu LEA

O'Keefe Smith Maryellen Senior Product Manager School Health IL mokeefesmith@schoolhealth.com Associate

Pease Greg Principal Fairbanks LLC IL gpease@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Stein Ron President R&G Consultants IL rons@rgconsultant.net Associate

Van Drunen Matt Consultant Fairbanks LLC IL mvandrunen@fairbanksllc.com Associate

Bass Larry Retired Director of Special Education Evansville Public Schools IN lbass@wowway.com Associate

Brunner Tracy School-Based Medicaid Specialist Indiana Department of Education IN tbrunner@doe.in.gov State Education Agency

Greer Maureen Principal Emerald Consulting IN mhmgreer@aol.com Associate

Rhodes Patrick Office of Special Education - Medicaid Specialist Indiana Department of Education IN patrickmrhodes@sbcglobal.net State Education Agency

Slone Stephanie Complaint Investigator & School-based Medicaid Specialist Indiana Department of Education IN sslone@doe.in.gov State Education Agency

Balhoff George Audit Director Postlethwaite & Netterville, APAC LA gbalhoff@pncpa.com Associate

Bellone Connie COO Childhood and Family Learning LA cbellone@HEAL-NO.org Associate

Coker Jason Audit Manager Postlethwaite & Netterville LA jcoker@pncpa.com Associate

Fulton James Director of Finance & Operations Choice Foundation LA james.fulton@choiceschoolsno.org LEA

Greene Emily Occupational Therapist First Choice Therapy LA fctemily@bellsouth.net Associate

Bader Jennifer Project Coordinator Genesee Intermediate School District MI jbader@geneseeisd.org LEA

Bauer Kevin Departmental Specialist Michigan Department of Community Health MI bauerk2@michigan.gov State Medicaid Agency

Billings Dana Special Education Medicaid Consultant Michigan Office of Special Education MI billingsd1@michigan.gov State Education Agency

Brinson Debra Interim Executive Director School Community Health Alliance of Michigan MI dgladden@oihn.org Associate

Chard Deena Human Resources Shiawassee RESD MI chard@sresd.org LEA

Ciucci Anne Medicaid Project Analyst Kent Intermediate School District MI anneciucci@kentisd.org LEA

Dippman Shawna Planner/Coordinator Monroe County ISD MI shawna.dippman@monroeisd.us LEA

Gorney Mary Project Specialist I Genesee Intermediate School District MI mgorney@geneseeisd.org LEA

Haase Jennifer Medicaid Coordinator/Special Education Bookkeeper Allegan Area ESA MI jhaase@alleganaesa.org LEA

Hizer Carmella Medicaid System Specialist Oakland Schools MI carmella.hizer@oakland.k12.mi.us LEA

Ireland Steve Manager, Rate Review Section State of Michigan MI irelands@michigan.gov State Medicaid Agency

Irwin Katy Special Ed Accountant/Medicaid Coordinator Macomb ISD MI kirwin@misd.net LEA

King Mark Dir. of Compliance and Technical Assistance OAISD MI mking@oaisd.org LEA

Lynch Lynette Manager, School Medicaid Cost Recovery Jackson County Intermediate School District MI lynette.lynch@jcisd.org LEA

Marshall Debra Supervisor, Student Data Management Genesee Intermediate School District MI dmarshal@geneseeisd.org LEA

Merry Kathleen Executive Director Wayne RESA MI merryk@resa.net LEA

Niemi Paulette Medicaid Billing Coordinator Gogebic Ontonagon ISD MI pniemi@goisd.org LEA

Powers Patricia Medicaid Support Representative Healthmasters MI patricia.powers@healthmaster.com Associate

Reagan Jane Departmental Specialist Michigan Department of Education MI reaganj@michigan.gov State Education Agency

Smith Martin CEO Healthmaster Holdings, LLC MI martin.smith@healthmaster.com Associate

Smith Leanne Assistant for Internal Operations, Medicaid Wayne RESA MI smithle@resa.net LEA

Smith Frederic CLO Healthmaster Holdings, LLC MI fredric.smith@healthmaster.com Associate

Stiebe Lana Technical Assistant Washtenaw Intermediate School District MI lstiebe@washtenawisd.org LEA

Throne Carol Medicaid Coordinator Shiawassee RESD MI throne@sresd.org LEA

VanSloten Andrea School Based Services Medicaid Coordinator Eastern Upper Peninsula Intermediate School District MI andreav@eupschools.org LEA

Watjer Karen Administrative Assistant OAISD MI kwatjer@oaisd.org LEA

Williams Tia Special Programs Consultant Wayne RESA MI williat@resa.net LEA

Hiltz Cynthia School Nurse Coordinator Anoka Hennepin Schools MN cynthia.hiltz@ahschools.us LEA

Lowe Janet Assistant Administrator Saint Paul Public Schools MN janet.lowe@spps.org LEA

Mackenzie Kimberly Due Process Coordinator/MA Billing Specialist Intermediate District 287 MN kemackenzie@district287.org LEA



Neururer Julie Billing/Data Coordinator Independent School District #482 MN jneururer@lfalls.k12.mn.us LEA

Nordstrand Jennifer Third Party Reimbursement Administrator Saint Paul Public Schools MN jennifer.nordstrand@spps.org LEA

Stinson Thomas Nurse St. Paul Public Schools/Hardin High School MN Thomas.Stinson@spps.org LEA

Zachariason Carolyn Third Party Billing Coordinator MN Public Schools MN carolyn.zachariason@mpls.k12.mn.us LEA

Dye Stacy Founder and President Claim Care, Inc. MO claim02@centurytel.net Associate

Glaspy Victoria



Victoria Director of Grants and Compliance St. Louis Public Schools MO Victoria.Glaspy@slps.org LEA

Keaton Betty Grant Analyst St Louis Public School District MO betty.keaton@slps.org LEA

Kirkpatrick Linda Medicaid Coordinator Innovative Options, LLC MO linda.sdac@gmail.com Associate

Ratcliffe Kim Associate Executive Director Missouri School Boards' Association MO ratcliffe@msbanet.org Associate

Lyles Kegila SBAC Analysgt Mississippi Department of Education MS kslyles@mdek12.org State Education Agency

Bollin Susan MSP Coordinator Weswurd LLC OH susan@weswurd.com Associate

Collins Michael Executive Director Ohio School Health Services Association OH mike@mcgstrategies.com State Medicaid Agency

Estremera Renee Director of Operations Healthcare Process Consulting, Inc. OH restremera@hpcoh.com Associate

Floyd Lisa Program Manager Cleveland Metropolitan Schools OH Lisa.Floyd@clevelandmetroschools.org LEA

Morris Zac Principal Rea & Associates, Inc. OH zac.morris@reacpa.com Associate

Oslock Austin Research Assistant Nationwide Children's Hospital OH Austin.Oslock@osumc.edu Associate

Regal Tracy Administrative Director Healthcare Process Consulting, Inc. OH tregal@hpcoh.com Associate

Richards Ken Partner Kennedy Cottrell Richards OH ken@kcr-cpa.com Associate

Scott-Charlton Lesley Medicaid Health Systems Administrator 1 Ohio Department of Medicaid OH LESLEY.SCOTT-CHARLTON@medicaid.ohio.gov Associate

Smith Mark H. Agency Lead, Ohio Medicaid in Schools Ohio Department of Education OH mark.smith@education.ohio.gov State Education Agency

Sunderland Lois Medicaid Consultant Ohio Department of Education OH lois.sunderland@education.ohio.gov State Education Agency

Thomas Daniel President Healthcare Billing Services, Inc. OH dthomas@teamhbs.com Associate

Sharp Mark Executive Director Sooner Start Oklahoma State Department of Education OK mark.sharp@sde..ok.gov State Education Agency

Avila Dario Program Specialist VI Texas Health and Human Services Commission TX dario.avila@hhsc.state.tx.us State Medicaid Agency

Bobb Nadia PSVI Texas Health & Human Services Commission TX nadia.bobb@hhsc.state.tx.us State Medicaid Agency

Callaway Tabbatha Managing Director MSB Consulting Group, LLC TX tcallaway@msbconnect.com Associate

Dachos James Sr Consultant PCG Health TX jdachos@pcgus.com Associate

Edwards Brenda Administrative Assistant HeartLand Special Education Cooperative TX brenda.edwards@heartlandcoop.net LEA

Fontenot Jessica Policy Director MSB Consulting TX jessica@msbconnect.com Associate

Foote Angela Auditor Texas Education Agency TX angela.foote@tea.texas.gov State Education Agency

Gomez Valerie Special Education Services Account Executive Texas Association of School Boards TX valerie.gomez@tasb.org Associate

Harbin Corby Billing Specialist SHARS TX charbin@dallasisd.org LEA

Harbin Devon School Health and Related Services (SHARS) Specialist II Dallas ISD TX DHARBIN@dallasisd.org Associate

Holmes Ernest Medicaid Administrator Houston ISD TX eholmes4@houstonisd.org LEA

Horton Michael Consultant PCG Health TX Mhorton@pcgus.com Associate

Hunter Tashanna Compliance Representative Houston ISD TX thunter4@houstonisd.org LEA

Jones Coy Senior Consultant Public Consulting Group TX coyjones@pcgus.com Associate

Kauffman Ally Director of Client Relations MSB Consulting Group, LLC TX akauffman@msbconnect.com Associate

Kelchner Tom President/CEO Empowered Learning Environments, LLC TX tkelchner@empoweredlearningenvironments.com Associate

Keller Karlyn Lead Account Executive - Manager Texas Association of School Boards TX karlyn.keller@tasb.org Associate

Mazur Amanda Director of Program Services MSB Consulting Group TX bcallaway@msbconnect.com Associate

Meisner Alicia Program Director MSB Consulting TX ameisner@msbconnect.com Associate

Pacheco Jo Ann Director SHARS

SHARS TX jpachecho@dallasisd.org LEA

Price Shannon Special Education Coordinator Mesquite ISD TX sprice@mesquiteisd.org LEA

Walton Kymberly Senior Consultant Public Consulting Group TX kwalton@pcgus.com Associate

Williams Jacqueline Sr. Accountant Houston ISD TX jwilli47@houstonisd.org LEA

Williams Zandany Izzy Director of Risk Management & Medicaid Reimbursement Austin Independent School District TX izzy.williamszandany@austinisd.org LEA

Wright Chasity Program Director MSB Consulting TX cwright@msbconnect.com Associate

Young Alexandra Rate Analyst Health and Human Services Commission - Rate Analysis Department H-400 TX alexandra.young@hhsc.state.tx.us State Medicaid Agency

Corwin Jennifer SBS Client Service Manager MJ Care Inc WI 

jennifer.corwin@mjcare.com Associate

Engstrom Claudia School Billing Consultant MJ Care Inc WI claudia.engstrom@mjcare.com Associate

Holcomb Amy Owner Kompas Care WI amy@kompascare.com Associate

Mitchell Mankah Education Consultant WI Department of Public Instruction WI mankah.mitchell@dpi.wi.gov State Education Agency

Walske Theresa Policy Analyst Wisconsin Department of Health Services WI theresa.walske@dhs.wisconsin.gov State Medicaid Agency


